
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

27 

77 

498 

34 

36 

181 

211 

55 

42 

33 

Name 

Ryan Vanderputten 

Istvan Hidvegi 

Justin Marshall 

eric quintin 

Grant Nesbitt 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Adam Abnett 

David Ivichek 

Miles Keller 

Dylan Leclair 

Class 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

L ightweight Production 

Best Tm 

1:14.704 

1:16.691 

1:16.979 

1:17.884 

1:18.641 

1:18.928 

1:20.197 

1:20.490 

1:29.146 

1:29.302 

Diff 

1.987 

2.275 

3.180 

3.937 

4.224 

5.493 

5.786 

14.442 

14.598 

Gap 

1.987 

0.288 

0.905 

0.757 

0.287 

1.269 

0.293 

8.656 

0.156 

In Lap 

5 

5 

2 

10 

9 

10 

9 

8 

6 

7 

Total Tm 

15:55.260 

8:40.103 

6:34.811 

16:03.743 

15:37.270 

14:42.516 

13:22.828 

16:30.192 

15:10.580 

15:31.908 

Laps 

12 

5 

5 

10 

11 

11 

9 

11 

10 

10 

Best Speed 

119.030 

115.946 

115.512 

114.170 

113.071 

112.660 

110.877 

110.473 

99.746 

99.572 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Round 3 - SUPER SERIES Sep 19, 2021 

Ltwt Production 

Q12 - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:54:53 

PRO TRACK 2.470 km 

19/09/2021 11:50 

 Provisional


